
Fee Heads 

Prospectus & Admission Form 
Registration & Administration fee 
& non refundable) 

Term I Fee 

Term Il Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Activity/ Sports 
Fee 

Lab. fee 

Grand Total 

One Time 

29, JANPATH, SHYAM NAGAR, JAIPUR - 302019 
Fee Structure For Academic Year : 2024 - 2025 

Due Date 

Upto 7th April 

7th July, 2024 

TREE HOUSE HIGH SCHOOL (CBSE) 
(CBSE Affiliation No. 1730720) 

7th Oct., 2024 

7th Dec., 2024 

Total 

Play Group & 
Nursery 
4,065 

|*Inclusive of Kit for pre-primary 

4,065 

39,425 

4,705 

52,260 

47,260 

Play Group & 
Nursery 
18,620 

9,860 

13,920 

9,860 

52,260 

FEES (Annual) 
Jr. KG & 

Principa 
Tree HouSe High School 
29, Janpat iyam Nagar 

JAIPUR -302019 

Sr. KG 

4,065 

Fee Installment for 2024-25 

4,065 

39,425 

4,705 

0 

52,260 

47,260 

Jr. KG & 
Sr. KG 

18,620 

9,860 

13,920 

9,860 

52,260 

(one time 

4,435 

4,435 

51,500 

4,700 

0 

65,070 

62,070 

| -V 

22,000 

12,880 

17,310 

12,880 

65,070 

300 

5000 

VI -X 

5,175 

5,175 

58,500 

4,700 

3,150 

76,700 

73,700 

VI -X 

27,650 

14,625 

19,800 

14,625 

76,700 

P. No.0141-2290078 Timing 8.30 am to 2.00 pm Website:www.treehousehighschool.com 
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