

## TREE HOUSE HIGH SCHOOL (CBSE)

(CBSE Affiliation No. 1730720)

29, JANPATH, SHYAM NAGAR, JAIPUR - 302019

Fee Structure For Academic Year: 2024 - 2025

, ,	c structure 10	Academic Tec	11 . 2027 - 2025	
Prospectus & Admission Form				300
Registration & Administration fee (one time			5000	
& non refundable)				3000
		FEES (Annu	ual)	
Fee Heads	Play Group & Nursery	Jr. KG & Sr. KG	I-V	VI - X
Term I Fee	4,065	4,065	4,435	5,175
Term II Fee	4,065	4,065	4,435	5,175
<b>Tuition Fee</b>	39,425	39,425	51,500	58,500
Activity/ Sports Fee	4,705	4,705	4,700	4,700
Lab. fee	0	0	0	3,150
Grand Total	52,260	52,260	65,070	76,700
One Time	47,260	47,260	62,070	73,700
*Inclusive of Kit fo	or pre-primary			
		stallment for 202	4-25	
Due Date	Play Group & Nursery	Jr. KG & Sr. KG	I-V	VI - X
Upto 7th April	18,620	18,620	22,000	27,650
7th July, 2024	9,860	9,860	12,880	14,625
7th Oct., 2024	13,920	13,920	17,310	19,800
7th Dec., 2024	9,860	9,860	12,880	14,625
Total	52,260	52,260	65,070	76,700
P. No.0141-22900	078 Timing 8.30 am	n to 2.00 pm Websi	te:www.treehouseh	ighschool.com

Principal

Tree House High School 29, Janpati yam Nagar JAIPUR - 302019